
Sr No Student Name Branch Registration 
Number

Contact 
Number Company Name Annual 

Salary
1 Gurjot AA 170308204706 95924 30956 Lotus Designer, Jalandhar 60000
2 Priyanka AA 170308204746 99142 40659 Lotus Designer, Jalandhar 60000
3 Priya AA 170308204716 98764 47021 Rajindra Associates, Jalandhar 60000
4 Taranjit Kaur AA 170308204723 95016 19612 Stow Architects, Jalandhar 84000
5 Gursimran Kaur AA 170308271455 76968 02864 Dimension Style Interiors, Bhargo Camp Jalandhar 90000
6 Km Kiran MOP 170308740077 76968 90041 Dr Sarabjit Clinic, Mithapur Chowk Jalandhar 48000
7 Manju Bhatia MOP 170308740079 81467 05199 M.V Computer, Kashmiri Bazar Hoshiarpur 60000
8 Rajwinder Kaur MOP 170308740085 84276 11045 Global Study Advisor, Jalandhar 108000
9 Namrata MOP 17030874081 84371 20726 K.P.S Publishing House, Jalandhar 72000

10 Amandeep Kaur MOP 17030874072 90410 64240 Badyal Associates, Banga, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar 84000
11 Tanu Sharma MOP 17030874089 97792 39493 Flipkart, Jalandhar 100000
12 Manisha MOP 17030874078 81469 75345 Himanshu Communication & Travel Agency, Jalandhar 72000
13 Khushboo Pharmacy 201830191498 78149 32775 ABC Medicos, Near Tagore Hospital Jalandhar 102000
14 Pooja Pharmacy 201830191504 87278 16428 World Cancer Care Charitable Society, Jalandhar 102000
15 Boblean Pharmacy 201830191487 94786 30684 Sacred Heart Hospital Maqsudan, Jalandhar 120000
16 Priya Pharmacy 201830191505 62395 36693 Pardhan Mantri Jan Ayushadi Medical Store, Phagwara 72000
17 Harinder Sandhu Pharmacy 201830191470 85449 91313 Guru Kirpa Medical Store, Hoshiarpur 108000
18 Rinky LIS 170308304743 90416 41685 Trinty College, Jalandhar 60000
19 Anjali IT 170309004749 91157 99095 Froyo, Model Town Jalandhar 90000
20 Ishika Saini Chemical Engg 170305604649 93197 92080 Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd, Jalandhar as Apprenticeship Trainee 216000
21 Priya Chemical Engg 170305604655 85284 60043 JBS Testing Solutions, Jalandhar 120000
22 Mehak Sharma Chemical Engg 170305604652 78372 29537 GS Industries, Focal Point Jalandhar 102000
23 Namita Chemical Engg 170305604653 94174 11422 Mahindra & Mahindra, Swaraj Division Mohali 108000
24 Monika ECE 170306104663 98778 49669 Lumax Industries Bawal, Haryana 180000
25 Shinika ECE 170306104668 77106 12094 Lumax Industries Bawal, Haryana 180000
26 Simran ECE 170306104669 98776 83995 Lumax Industries Bawal, Haryana 180000
27 Manisha Rani ECE 170306104662 76579 22972 Lumax Industries Bawal, Haryana 180000
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Annexure A
 Govt  Polytechnic  College For Girls Jalandhar 

Placement Details 
Year: 2020
No of Students opted for Placement:27                                                           
No of Students Placed: 27                                                                               



Sr No  Name  of Industry with Address 
No of 

Students   
Placed

Package
 (Min / Max)

1 Lotus Designer, Jalandhar 2 60000
2 Rajindra Associates, Jalandhar 1 60000
3 Stow Architects, Jalandhar 1 84000
4 Dimension Style Interiors, Bhargo Camp Jalandhar 1 90000
5 Dr Sarabjit Clinic, Mithapur Chowk Jalandhar 1 48000
6 M.V Computer, Kashmiri Bazar, Hoshiarpur 1 60000
7 Global Study Advisor, Jalandhar 1 108000
8 K.P.S Publishing House, Jalandhar 1 72000

9 Badyal Associates, Banga, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar 1 84000

10 Flipkart, Jalandhar 1 100000
11 Himanshu Communication & Travel Agency, Jalandhar 1 72000
12 ABC Medicos, Near Tagore Hospital Jalandhar 1 102000
13 World Cancer Care Charitable Society, Jalandhar 1 102000
14 Sacred Heart Hospital Maqsudan, Jalandhar 1 120000
15 Pardhan Mantri Jan Ayushadi Medical Store, Phagwara 1 72000
16 Guru Kirpa Medical Store, Hoshiarpur 1 108000
17 Trinty College, Jalandhar 1 60000
18 Froyo, Model Town Jalandhar 1 90000
19 Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd, Jalandhar 1 216000
20 JBS Testing Solutions, Jalandhar 1 120000
21 GS Industries, Focal Point Jalandhar 1 102000
22 Mahindra & Mahindra, Swaraj Division Mohali 1 108000
23 Lumax Industries Bawal, Haryana 4 180000
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